Grofdentabelle Hosen & Shorts

Damen

Grolde
EU

Jeans

Herren

Grolde
EU

Jeans

XS
34
LA

46
Ay

36
2S5

48 / 50
S8 2

38 /40
BUSH

507050,
33-34

40 / 42
32-34

XL
54
36

X1
44
36

Sizeguide Pants & Shorts

Women
Size
EU

Jeans

Men
Size
el

Jeans

XS
34
RO

46
2.9-30)

36
2829

48 / 50
Ji =

38 /40
5105

SOE52
33-34

40 / 42
32-34

XL
54
36

XL
44
36



